FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Race 2 16/7/2023 14:45 . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:48:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:12.166 14:59:14.927 2 1:12.813 +0.391 14:50:50.853
(10) Aidil Zariff 10 1:12.232 +0.066 15:00:27.159 3 1:13.377 +0.955 14:52:04.230
1 1:13.283 +3.099 14:49:32.102 1 1:12.167 +0.001 15:01:39.326 4 1:12.900 +0.478 14:53:17.130
2 1:10.444 +0.260 14:50:42.546 12 1:12.641 +0.475 15:02:51.967 5 1:12.764 +0.342 14:54:29.894
3 1:11.043 +0.859 14:51:53.589 13 1:12.482 +0.316 15:04:04.449 6 1:12.422 14:55:42.316
4 1:10.839 +0.655 14:53:04.428 14 1:12.332 +0.166 15:05:16.781 7 1:12.431 +0.009 14:56:54.747
5 1:10.394 +0.210 14:54:14.822 15 1:12.610 +0.444 15:06:29.391 8 1:12.556 +0.134 14:58:07.303
6 1:10.632 +0.448 14:55:25.454 9 1:12.607 +0.185 14:59:19.910
7 1:10.184 14:56:35.638 (48) Nguyen Minh Tuan 10 1:12.570 +0.148 15:00:32.480
8 1:10.398 +0.214 14:57:46.036 1 1:15.755 +3.688 14:49:35.343 11 1:12.887 +0.465 15:01:45.367
9 1:10.515 +0.331 14:58:56.551 2 1:12.163 +0.096 14:50:47.506 12 1:12.568 +0.146 15:02:57.935
10 1:10.972 +0.788 15:00:07.523 3 1:12.599 +0.532 14:52:00.105 13 1:12.603 +0.181 15:04:10.538
11 1:11.101 +0.917 15:01:18.624 4 1:12.784 +0.717 14:53:12.889 14 1:12.779 +0.357 15:05:23.317
12 1:11.287 +1.103 15:02:29.911 5 1:12.198 +0.131 14:54:25.087 15 1:13.082 +0.660 15:06:36.399
13 1:11.151 +0.967 15:03:41.062 6 1:12.571 +0.504 14:55:37.658
14 1:10.864 +0.680 15:04:51.926 7 1:12.934 +0.867 14:56:50.592 (7) Aryan Mikhail
15 1:11.724 +1.540 15:06:03.650 8 1:12.327 +0.260 14:58:02.919 1 1:19.768 +7.544 14:49:39.857
9 1:12.480 +0.413 14:59:15.399 2 1:13.743 +1.519 14:50:53.600
(6) Qasha Irfan 10 1:12.067 15:00:27.466 3 1:12.224 14:52:05.824
1 1:13.643 +2.622 14:49:32.768 1" 1:12.319 +0.252 15:01:39.785 4 1:13.812 +1.588 14:53:19.636
2 1:11.375 +0.354 14:50:44.143 12 1:12.449 +0.382 15:02:52.234 5 1:14.150 +1.926 14:54:33.786
3 1:11.021 14:51:55.164 13 112717 +0.650 15:04:04.951 6 1:13.385 +1.161 14:55:47.171
4 1:11.069 +0.048 14:53:06.233 14 1:12.080 +0.013 15:05:17.031 7 1:12.883 +0.659 14:57:00.054
5 1:11.456 +0.435 14:54:17.689 15 1:12.528 +0.461 15:06:29.559 8 1:13.023 +0.799 14:58:13.077
6 1:11.583 +0.562 14:55:29.272 9 1:13.261 +1.037 14:59:26.338
7 1:11.568 +0.547 14:56:40.840 (5) Rishi Keishan Kishi 10 1:13.641 +1.417 15:00:39.979
8 1:11.647 +0.626 14:57:52.487 1 1:16.654 +5.026 14:49:36.082 11 1:13.435 +1.211 15:01:53.414
9 1:11.558 +0.537 14:59:04.045 2 1:11.628 14:50:47.710 12 1:13.635 +1.411 15:03:07.049
10 1:11.652 +0.631 15:00:15.697 3 1:12.504 +0.876 14:52:00.214 13 1:13.183 +0.959 15:04:20.232
1 1:11.792 +0.771 15:01:27.489 4 1:12.820 +1.192 14:53:13.034 14 1:13.290 +1.066 15:05:33.522
12 1:11.758 +0.737 15:02:39.247 5 1:12.214 +0.586 14:54:25.248 15 1:12.682 +0.458 15:06:46.204
13 1:12.247 +1.226 15:03:51.494 6 1:12.553 +0.925 14:55:37.801
14 1:12.153 +1.132 15:05:03.647 7 1:12.956 +1.328 14:56:50.757 (81) Cheung Yan Kit
15 1:12.241 +1.220 15:06:15.888 8 1:12.721 +1.093 14:58:03.478 1 1:13.725 +3.277 14:49:32.378
9 1:12.218 +0.590 14:59:15.696 2 1:10.472 +0.024 14:50:42.850
(4) Nufayl Darwisy 10 1:12.141 +0.513 15:00:27.837 3 1:10.891 +0.443 14:51:53.741
1 1:14.892 +2.779 14:49:34.168 1" 1:12.504 +0.876 15:01:40.341 4 1:10.984 +0.536 14:53:04.725
2 1:12.621 +0.508 14:50:46.789 12 1:12.509 +0.881 15:02:52.850 5 1:10.448 14:54:15.173
3 1:12.621 +0.508 14:51:59.410 13 1:12.645 +1.017 15:04:05.495 6 1:10.778 +0.330 14:55:25.951
4 1:12.464 +0.351 14:53:11.874 14 1:12.306 +0.678 15:05:17.801 7 1:10.496 +0.048 14:56:36.447
5 1:12.555 +0.442 14:54:24.429 15 1:13.139 +1.511 15:06:30.940 8 1:10.547 +0.099 14:57:46.994
6 1:12.694 +0.581 14:55:37.123 9 1:47.297 +36.849 14:59:34.291
7 1:12.808 +0.695 14:56:49.931 (78) Chen Sihang 10 1:11.491 +1.043 15:00:45.782
8 1:12.557 +0.444 14:58:02.488 1 1:16.161 +4.604 14:49:36.930 1 1:13.230 +2.782 15:01:59.012
9 1:12.233 +0.120 14:59:14.721 2 1:12.740 +1.183 14:50:49.670 12 1:12.499 +2.051 15:03:11.511
10 1:12.113 15:00:26.834 3 1:12.059 +0.502 14:52:01.729 13 1:10.776 +0.328 15:04:22.287
11 1:12.355 +0.242 15:01:39.189 4 1:11.557 14:53:13.286 14 1:11.650 +1.202 15:05:33.937
12 1:12.397 +0.284 15:02:51.586 5 1:12.502 +0.945 14:54:25.788 15 1:12.522 +2.074 15:06:46.459
13 1:12.438 +0.325 15:04:04.024 6 1:12.511 +0.954 14:55:38.299
14 1:12.430 +0.317 15:05:16.454 7 1:12.780 +1.223 14:56:51.079 (13) Saifullah Shahrol
15 1:12.175 +0.062 15:06:28.629 8 1:12.671 +1.114 14:58:03.750 1 1:15.686 +1.975 14:49:36.034
9 1:13.125 +1.568 14:59:16.875 2 1:14.237 +0.526 14:50:50.271
(12) Fahim Naufal 10 1:12.172 +0.615 15:00:29.047 3 1:14.349 +0.638 14:52:04.620
1 1:15.472 +3.306 14:49:34.525 1 1:12.499 +0.942 15:01:41.546 4 1:14.822 +1.111 14:53:19.442
2 1:12.430 +0.264 14:50:46.955 12 1:12.593 +1.036 15:02:54.139 5 1:14.021 +0.310 14:54:33.463
3 1:12.712 +0.546 14:51:59.667 13 1:12.101 +0.544 15:04:06.240 6 1:14.200 +0.489 14:55:47.663
4 1:12.561 +0.395 14:53:12.228 14 1:12.007 +0.450 15:05:18.247 7 1:14.237 +0.526 14:57:01.900
5 1:12.420 +0.254 14:54:24.648 15 1:13.496 +1.939 15:06:31.743 8 1:14.048 +0.337 14:58:15.948
6 1:12.614 +0.448 14:55:37.262 9 1:15.341 +1.630 14:59:31.289
7 1:12.952 +0.786 14:56:50.214 (11) Naufal Aryan 10 1:13.711 15:00:45.000
8 1:12.547 +0.381 14:58:02.761 1 1:18.042 +5.620 14:49:38.040 11 1:13.834 +0.123 15:01:58.834
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Race 2 16/7/2023 14:45 . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:48:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:14.030 +0.319 15:03:12.864
13 1:14.358 +0.647 15:04:27.222
14 1:13.741 +0.030 15:05:40.963
15 1:13.926 +0.215 15:06:54.889

(63) Wu Shangjing

1 1:18.043 +5.277 14:49:38.626
2 1:12.766 14:50:51.392
3 1:13.491 +0.725 14:52:04.883
4 1:15.206 +2.440 14:53:20.089
5 1:14.130 +1.364 14:54:34.219
6 1:13.845 +1.079 14:55:48.064
7 1:13.988 +1.222 14:57:02.052
8 1:14.231 +1.465 14:58:16.283
9 1:14.591 +1.825 14:59:30.874
10 1:13.703 +0.937 15:00:44.577
1 1:13.780 +1.014 15:01:58.357
12 1:13.979 +1.213 15:03:12.336
13 1:14.409 +1.643 15:04:26.745
14 1:13.804 +1.038 15:05:40.549
15 1:14.692 +1.926 15:06:55.241

(9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman

1 1:18.295 +5.319 14:49:39.235
2 1:14.615 +1.639 14:50:53.850
3 1:12.976 14:52:06.826
4 1:13.662 +0.686 14:53:20.488
5 1:14.254 +1.278 14:54:34.742
6 1:13.649 +0.673 14:55:48.391
7 1:14.046 +1.070 14:57:02.437
8 1:14.198 +1.222 14:58:16.635
9 1:15.009 +2.033 14:59:31.644
10 1:13.869 +0.893 15:00:45.513
1 1:14.026 +1.050 15:01:59.539
12 1:13.679 +0.703 15:03:13.218
13 1:14.383 +1.407 15:04:27.601
14 1:13.737 +0.761 15:05:41.338
15 1:14.435 +1.459 15:06:55.773

(42) Ryder Mckenna

1 1:20.691 +5.229 14:49:41.077
2 1:15.462 14:50:56.539
3 1:15.734 +0.272 14:52:12.273
4 1:15.792 +0.330 14:53:28.065
5 1:16.215 +0.753 14:54:44.280
6 1:16.225 +0.763 14:56:00.505
7 1:16.254 +0.792 14:57:16.759
8 1:16.031 +0.569 14:58:32.790
9 1:16.328 +0.866 14:59:49.118
10 1:16.813 +1.351 15:01:05.931
1 1:16.106 +0.644 15:02:22.037
12 1:15.511 +0.049 15:03:37.548
13 1:16.759 +1.297 15:04:54.307
14 1:15.902 +0.440 15:06:10.209
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